

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 4 7 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 04/ 0 5 / 2 0 0 7 in CRL R No. 17 4 / 1 9 9 9
of The HIGH COURT OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

S U B H A S H C H A N D E R B A N S A L

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

G I A N C H A N D A N D O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 12/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.S. Bali, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. V. K. Anand, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Shar m a , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall find out and inform the
Court whether the accused persons have really undergone any substantial
sentence under Section 32 5 IPC or not.

Put up after one week.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master