

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3470/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 04/05/2007 in CRLR No. 174/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHANDER BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GIAN CHAND AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Mukesh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Babu, Adv.
Mr. Devinder Singh Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,AdvMr. Narender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the Petitioner, the case is adjourned.(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master