

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3470/2007

SUBHASH CHANDER BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GIAN CHAND AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Verma, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Mr. N. Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has not filed necessary documents as per order dated 24.10.2008.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk