

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3470 /2007

(From the judgment and order dated 04/05 / 2007 in CRL R No. 174/1999 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

SUB H A S H CHAN D E R B A N S A L Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GIA N CHAN D AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E DAL V E E R B H A N D A R I

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E HA R J I T SING H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Res. 1,2,3, 5 Mr. Narender Yadv, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for respondent Nos. 1,2,3 and 5 seeking adjournment on
ground of personal difficulty, list this matter after three
weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master