

ITEM NO.1505  
(FOR JUDGMENT)

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1676/2009

SUBHASH CHANDER BANSAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GIAN CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-01-2018 This appeal was called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR  
  
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR  
Ms. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

The Court pronounced the following  
J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Abhay Manohar Sapre pronounced the judgment for the Bench comprising of Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.K. Agrawal and His Lordship.

The Criminal Appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

Pending application, if any, stands disposed of.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)